on February 15, 2013, which is incorporated by reference herein. See "Where you can find more information" and "Incorporation by reference."

   The unaudited pro forma condensed combined statement of operations is presented for illustrative purposes only and is not indicative of
either future results of operations or results that might have been achieved if the acquisition was consummated as of January 1, 2011.

   The unaudited pro forma condensed combined statement of operations does not include the effects of non-recurring income statement
impacts from the acquisition or the related financing of the acquisition. Additionally, the unaudited pro forma condensed combined statement of
operations does not include any adjustments for expected future incremental operating income as a result of synergies, which we expect may be
significant.

S-16

Edgar Filing: SINCLAIR BROADCAST GROUP INC - Form 424B5

22

Table of Contents

 SUMMARY PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
(in thousands, except per share data)

(unaudited)

Year ended
December 31,

2012

Nine months
ended

September 30,
2012

Two months
ended

November 30,
2012

SBG
Historical

Newport
Historical

Newport
Historical

Newport
Pro Forma

Adjustments
Total

Pro Forma
Revenues:
Station broadcast revenues, net of agency commissions $ 920,593 $ 98,203 $ 31,474 $ � $ 1,050,270
Revenues realized from station barter arrangements 86,905 3,574 859 � 91,338
Other operating divisions revenues 54,181 � � � 54,181

Net revenues 1,061,679 101,777 32,333 � 1,195,789
Operating Expenses:
Station production expenses 255,556 25,543 5,834 � 286,933
Station selling, general and administrative expenses 171,279 25,416 5,502 � 202,197
Expenses recognized from station barter arrangements 79,834 3,416 884 � 84,134
Amortization of program contract costs and net realizable value
adjustments 60,990 5,587 1,204 (896) 66,885
Other operating divisions expenses 46,179 � � � 46,179
Depreciation of property and equipment 47,073 5,258 1,177 2,233 55,741
Corporate general and administrative expenses 33,391 5,108 1,135 (622) 39,012
Amortization of definite-lived intangible assets 38,099 292 65 14,718 53,174
Total operating expenses 732,401 70,620 15,801 15,433 834,255

Operating income (loss) 329,278 31,157 16,532 (15,433) 361,534
Other Income (Expense):
Interest expense and amortization of debt discount and deferred
financing costs (128,553) � � (24,729) (153,282)
Other income (expense) 11,615 (691) (3) � 10,921
Total other expense (116,938) (691) (3) (24,729) (142,361)

Income (loss) before provision for income taxes 212,340 30,466 16,529 (40,162) 219,173
Provision for Income Tax (67,852) (1,012) (549) (837) (70,250)

Net income (loss) from continuing operations 144,488 29,454 15,980 (40,999) 148,923
Net income attributable to the noncontrolling interest (287) � � (144) (431)

Net Income (Loss) From Continuing Operations Attributable to
Sinclair Broadcast Group $ 144,201 $ 29,454 $ 15,980 $ (41,143) $ 148,492
Basic earnings per share from continuing operations $ 1.78 $ 1.83
Diluted earnings per share from continuing operations $ 1.78 $ 1.83
Weighted average common shares outstanding 81,020 81,020
Weighted average common and common equivalent shares
outstanding 81,310 81,310

S-17

Edgar Filing: SINCLAIR BROADCAST GROUP INC - Form 424B5

23

Table of Contents

 RISK FACTORS

   An investment in our Class A common stock involves a significant degree of risk. You should carefully consider the following risk
factors, together with all of the other information included or incorporated by reference in this prospectus supplement and the accompanying